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General information about company
Scrip code 539875
NSE Symbol
MSEI Symbol
ISIN INE616F01022
Name of the company RSD FINANCE LIMITED
Whether company is SME No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2022
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
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Declaration
Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 th:ther the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts No No No No
are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 0 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 0 0
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
@

Category
of
shareholder

()

Nos. Of
shareholders
(1)

No. of fully
paid up
equity shares
held (IV)

No. Of
Partly paid-
up equity
shares held
V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a % of total
no. of shares (calculated as
per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each

class of securities (IX)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights

Class eg:
X

Class
egly

Total

Total as a
% of
(A+B+C)

»)

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

9707436

9707436

74.98

9707436

9707436

74.98

®)

Public

917

3239044

3239044

25.02

3239044

3239044

25.02

©

Non
Promoter-
Non Public

(&)

Shares
underlying
DRs

(€2

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

Total

921

12946480

12946480

12946480

12946480
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Shareholding , as | Number of | SPares
No. Of a % assuming full |, i pledged or izati
No. Of Shares . ocked in therwi Sub-categorization of shares
No. of . conversion of shares (XII) | OPerwise .
Shares Underlying . encumbered | Number of
Category . Shares . convertible .
Underlying . Outstanding - (X111) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying . securities ( as a :
Outstanding . convertible held in
1) shareholder . Outstanding L percentage of Asa Asa L
0 convertible Warrants securities and diluted share dematerialized
( securities . No. Of - % of % of | form (XIV) Sub Sub Sub
X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) capital) (XI)= No. | total [ No. | total ub- o 1o
(VID+(X) As a % Sh Sh category | category | category
(a) (a) ares | (a) ares . .. .
of (A+B+C2) held held () (1) (iii)
(®) ()
Promoter
(A) ]f‘r Smoter 74.98 9707436
Group
(B) Public 25.02 1860064 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
Ccn underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 11567500 0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of Voting Rights held in each
class of securities (IX)
No. of I;;)m(; f gl(;}gf Total nos. | Shareholding as a % of
. . . Total
S Category & Name of Nos. Of fully pzjud paid-up | underlying sharesi held | total no. of shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights 0 ao/
r. the Sharcholders (T) sharcholders | up equity cquity Depository (VID = (calculated as per asa’o
(110) shares held shares Receipts (IV)+H(V)+ | SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As of
() held (V) |ovD) (V1) a % of (A+B+C2) Class et |Class | | Tol
X egy | 0% Voting
rights
A Table IT - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1 Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | , 8125436 8125436 |62.76 8125436 8125436 | 62.76
undivided Family
(d) Any Other (specify) | 1 1582000 1582000 12.22 1582000 1582000 |12.22
Sub-Total (A)(1) 4 9707436 9707436 74.98 9707436 9707436 | 74.98
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 4 9707436 9707436 | 74.98 9707436 9707436 | 74.98
Promoter Group
(A)=AYDHA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“4) Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
(@ holding nominal | 5,3 557181 557181 |43 557181 557181 |43
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident Individuals
(h) holding nominal | 5 663660 663660 | 5.13 663660 663660 |5.13
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs
; Non Resident
(i) Indians (NRIs) 1 74 74 0 74 74 0
) Bodies Corporate 8 2018129 2018129 15.59 2018129 2018129 |15.59
Sub-Total (B)(4) 917 3239044 3239044 25.02 3239044 3239044 |25.02
Total Public
Shareholding
917 3239044 3239044 25.02 3239044 3239044 | 25.02
B)=B)(1)+B)
@+B)G)+B)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( A+B+C2) 921 12946480 12946480 | 100 12946480 12946480 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 921 12946480 12946480 | 100 12946480 12946480 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
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Number of
) Number of S? ;zres q
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding,asa % |Lockedin |P E gec or Sub-categorization of shares
Sha No. of Underlying assuming full shares (XII) otherwise Number of
U ;?iresl . Shares Outstanding conversion of encumbered ur2 erho
nerlying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (X11) equity shares
Sr. Outstanding . . held in
. Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A -
convertible . . sa As a % | dematerialized
” Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of sa’o £ XTIV
P (00 Warrants (Xi) | (XD=(VIFX) Asa | no. | ol | N, | OFt0tal [ XYY sub- fsub- | Sub-
(X) (a) % of (A+B+C2) (a). Shares (a)A Shares category | category | category
held (i) (i) (iii)
held (b)
(b
A Table 1I - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 62.76 8125436
(d 12.22 1582000
(Slu)b‘T"tal A 74.98 9707436
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 74.98 9707436
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHAN2)
B Table III - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Public sharcholder
(€)) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
(2) 43 209181 0 0 0
(h) 5.13 331060 0 0 0
@) 0 74 0 0 0
) 15.59 1319749 0 0 0
(S4u)b'T°tal ®) 25.02 1860064 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=B)(1)+ 25.02 1860064 0 0 0
B)Y2)+(B)
B3+®B)@)
C Table IV - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public sharcholder
Total (
ABHC2) 100 11567500
)T otal (A+B+C 100 11567500
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RAJEEV SINGH DUGAL

KASHVI DUGAL

UPNEET DUGAL

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

8089080

27960

8396

8125436

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
M)+ (VD

8089080

27960

8396

8125436

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

62.48

0.22

0.06

62.76

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

8089080

27960

8396

8125436

Class cg:y

Total

8089080

27960

8396

8125436

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

62.48

0.22

0.06

62.76

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
()

Sharcholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

62.48

0.22

0.06

62.76

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

8089080

27960

8396

8125436

Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not
providing PAN
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Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1

Category Trusts Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PAN (II) Total

K U BENEFIT TRUST

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 1582000 1582000
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 1582000 1582000
(V+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

12.22 12.22

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 1582000 1582000

Class eg:y
Total 1582000 1582000

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights | 222 12.22

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

12.22 12.22

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity | 1582000 1582000
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shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group
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Bodies Corporate

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MRIGAYA TIE UP PRIVATE
LIMITED

NARSINGH AGRO
INDUSTRIES LLP

ARKAYA
AGRODEAL LLP

VINTAGE TRADELINKS
PVT LTD

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

625000

509646

487980

393800

2016426

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

625000

509646

487980

393800

2016426

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.83

3.94

3.77

3.04

15.58

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securiti

es (IX)

Class eg: X

625000

509646

487980

393800

2016426

Class eg:y

Total

625000

509646

487980

393800

2016426

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.83

3.94

3.77

3.04

15.58

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Sharcholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.83

3.94

3.77

3.04

15.58

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

625000

99646

200000

393400

1318046

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under
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Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0 0 0

file:///F:/GENERAL RESOLUTION FOR INVESTMENT/RSD GROUP CS COMPLIANCE/RSD FINANCE LIMITED/STOCK EXCHANGE COMP... 13/16



10/21/22, 1:48 PM Shareholding Pattern.xIsm.html

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 1 2

Name of the

St TARA KHOWALA JAYESH TAUNK Click here to go back
hareholders (1)

PAN (II) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 202060 150000 352060
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 202060 150000 352060
WM+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 1.56 1.16 2.72
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X 202060 150000 352060

Class cg:y
Total 202060 150000 352060

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.56 1.16 2.72

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Sharcholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securitics (as a 1.56 1.16 2.72
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity

shares held in 202060 0 202060
dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under
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Sub-category (i) 0
Sub-category (ii) 0
Sub-category (iii) 0
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