,					
General information about company					
Scrip code	539875				
NSE Symbol					
MSEI Symbol					
ISIN	INE616F01022				
Name of the company	RSD FINANCE LIMITED				
Whether company is SME	No				
Class of Security	Equity Shares				
Type of report	Quarterly				
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2022				
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date					
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)				
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No				

	Declaration							
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public			
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No			
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No			
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No			
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No			
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No			
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		•			
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No			
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No						

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits						
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)				
As on shareholding date	0	0				
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	0	0				
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	0	0				
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	0	0				
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	0	0				

			Tal	ole I - Sumi	nary Stateme	nt holding of	specified securities				
	Category	Nos. Of	No. of fully	No. Of Partly paid-	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total	Number of class of sec	in each		
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares	up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a
	(II)	(III) $\frac{\text{equity shares}}{\text{held (IV)}}$ $\frac{\text{shares held}}{\text{(V)}}$ $\frac{\text{Depository}}{\text{Receipts (VI)}}$ $\frac{\text{(VII)} - \text{(IV)}}{\text{(V)} + \text{(VI)}}$		% of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	4	9707436			9707436	74.98	9707436		9707436	74.98
(B)	Public	917	3239044			3239044	25.02	3239044		3239044	25.02
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	921	12946480			12946480	100	12946480		12946480	100

			Tabl	e I - Summar	y Statement hold	ing o	f specif	ied s	ecuritie	s							
Category	Category of	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	a % assuming full L		a % assuming full conversion of convertible		No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding Outstanding		nber of ked in es (XII)	Shar pled othe	ged or rwise mbered	Number of equity shares	Sub-categ	gorization (	of shares
(I)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)				
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				74.98					9707436							
(B)	Public				25.02					1860064	0	0	0				
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public																
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs																
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts																
	Total				100					11567500	0	0	0				

	Table II -	- Statement	showing s	harehold	ing pattern	of the Pror	noter and Promoter	Group			
			No. of	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of	Number of class of se		Rights held	in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	Partly paid-up equity	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	total no. of shares (calculated as per	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a %
	(4)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement sl	howing shareho	olding patterr	of the Pro	noter and Pron	noter Group			•		
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	3	8125436			8125436	62.76	8125436		8125436	62.76
(d)	Any Other (specify)	1	1582000			1582000	12.22	1582000		1582000	12.22
Sub-Total (A)(1)		4	9707436			9707436	74.98	9707436		9707436	74.98
(2)	Foreign	•	•		•	•			•		
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		4	9707436			9707436	74.98	9707436		9707436	74.98
В	Table III - Statement s	showing shareh	olding patter	n of the Pul	olic shareholde	r		'	•		
(1)	Institutions (Domestic	e)									
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)										
(3)	Central Government /	State Governm	nent(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	903	557181			557181	4.3	557181		557181	4.3
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	5	663660			663660	5.13	663660		663660	5.13
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	1	74			74	0	74		74	0
(1)	Bodies Corporate	8	2018129			2018129	15.59	2018129		2018129	15.59
Sub-Total (B)(4)		917	3239044			3239044	25.02	3239044		3239044	25.02
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)		917	3239044			3239044	25.02	3239044		3239044	25.02
С	Table IV - Statement	showing sharel	nolding patter	n of the No	n Promoter- No	on Public share	eholder	•	•		
Total ( A+B+C2 )		921	12946480			12946480	100	12946480		12946480	100
Total (A+B+C )		921	12946480			12946480	100	12946480		12946480	100

	Т	Table II - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding patter	n of	the Pro	mote	er and P	romoter Grou	ıp		
C	No. Of Shares Underlying	Shares No. of Underlying assuming full Shares Outstanding conversion of		Loc	Number of Locked in shares (XII)  Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)			Number of equity shares	Sub-categorization of shares			
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - Stat	tement showing	g shareholding pa	ttern of the Promoter and	Prom	oter Gro	up					
(1)	Indian											
(a)				62.76					8125436			
(d)				12.22					1582000			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				74.98					9707436			
(2)	Foreign			•		•		•				
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				74.98					9707436			
В	Table III - Sta	tement showir	ng shareholding pa	attern of the Public shareh	older				Į.			
(1)	Institutions (I	Domestic)								-		
(2)	Institutions (F	Foreign)								-		
(3)	Central Gove	rnment / State	Government(s)							-		
(4)	Non-institutio	ons								-		
(g)				4.3					209181	0	0	0
(h)				5.13					331060	0	0	0
(i)				0					74	0	0	0
(1)				15.59					1319749	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				25.02					1860064	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)				25.02					1860064	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showir	ng shareholding p	attern of the Non Promote	r- No	n Public	share	holder				•
Total ( A+B+C2)				100					11567500			
Total (A+B+C				100					11567500			

	Inc	lividuals/Hindu undivided	Family	
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	RAJEEV SINGH DUGAL	KASHVI DUGAL	UPNEET DUGAL	Click here to go back
PAN (II)				Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	8089080	27960	8396	8125436
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	8089080	27960	8396	8125436
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	62.48	0.22	0.06	62.76
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Class eg:X	8089080	27960	8396	8125436
Class eg:y				
Total	8089080	27960	8396	8125436
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	62.48	0.22	0.06	62.76
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	62.48	0.22	0.06	62.76
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	8089080	27960	8396	8125436
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN			

Reason for not providing PAN				
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	

	Any Other (specify)	
Searial No.	1	
Category	Trusts	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	K U BENEFIT TRUST	
PAN (II)		Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1582000	1582000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1582000	1582000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	12.22	12.22
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	1582000	1582000
Class eg:y		
Total	1582000	1582000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	12.22	12.22
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	12.22	12.22
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity	1582000	1582000

Pattern xlsm.html

shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)		
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	

<b>Bodies Corporate</b>					
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MRIGAYA TIE UP PRIVATE LIMITED	NARSINGH AGRO INDUSTRIES LLP	ARKAYA AGRODEAL LLP	VINTAGE TRADELINKS PVT LTD	Click here to go back
PAN (II)					Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	625000	509646	487980	393800	2016426
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	625000	509646	487980	393800	2016426
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.83	3.94	3.77	3.04	15.58
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securi	ties (IX)		•	
Class eg: X	625000	509646	487980	393800	2016426
Class eg:y					
Total	625000	509646	487980	393800	2016426
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.83	3.94	3.77	3.04	15.58
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.83	3.94	3.77	3.04	15.58
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	625000	99646	200000	393400	1318046
Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					
Sub-categorization of shares					
Shareholding (No. of shares) under					

## Shareholding Pattern.xlsm.html

Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0

	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.				
Searial No.	1	2			
Name of the Shareholders (I)	TARA KHOWALA	JAYESH TAUNK	Click here to go back		
PAN (II)			Total		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	202060	150000	352060		
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	202060	150000	352060		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.56	1.16	2.72		
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	202060	150000	352060		
Class eg:y					
Total	202060	150000	352060		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.56	1.16	2.72		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.56	1.16	2.72		
Number of Locked	Number of Locked in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	202060	0	202060		
Reason for not pro	Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					
Sub-categorization of shares					
Shareholding (No.	Shareholding (No. of shares) under				

## Shareholding Pattern.xlsm.html

Sub-category (i)	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0